

Lawson Products to Present at the 2015 KeyBanc Industrial, Automotive & Transportation Conference

May 11, 2015

CHICAGO--(BUSINESS WIRE)--May 11, 2015-- Lawson Products, Inc. (NASDAQ: LAWS) ("Lawson" or the "Company"), a distributor of products and services to the MRO marketplace, today announced that Michael DeCata, President and CEO, and Ronald Knutson, Executive Vice President and CFO, will be presenting at the 2015 KeyBanc Industrial, Automotive & Transportation Conference, which will take place May 26th to May 28th at the InterContinental in Boston, Massachusetts. Management's presentation will take place on Thurs., May 28th at 10:00 a.m. Eastern Time. In addition to presenting the Company story, management will be available for one-on-one meetings.

About Lawson Products

Founded in 1952, Lawson Products (NASDAQ: LAWS) is an industrial distributor of approximately 300,000 maintenance and repair products. Lawson Products serves the industrial, commercial, institutional and government maintenance, repair and operations (MRO) market. The Company ships products to customers in all 50 states, Puerto Rico, Canada, Mexico and the Caribbean from five strategically located distribution centers in North America. Under its Kent Automotive brand, the Company supplies products to collision and mechanical repair shops as well as automotive OEMs. For additional information, please visit www.lawsonproducts.com.

Source: Lawson Products, Inc.

Investor Relations: Lawson Products, Inc. Ronald J. Knutson, 773-304-5665 EVP, Chief Financial Officer